Position

Institutional Supervisor |

Juvenile Instruction Officer

Superintendent Probation

Juvenile Instruction Officer

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Juvenile Instruction Officer

Institutional Supervisor |

Juvenile Instruction Officer

Juvenile Instruction Officer

Juvenile Instruction Officer

Juvenile Instruction Officer

Juvenile Instruction Officer

Juvenile Instruction Officer

Juvenile Instruction Officer

Juvenile Instruction Officer

Specialist Clerk Il

Institutional Supervisor Il

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department Total Wages

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction-
Camp Sweeney

$229,031

$188,189

$168,747

$154,655

$133,064

$128,623

$125,617

$118,798

$109,670

$103,078

$101,987

$97,774

$94,842

$89,570

$70,457

$70,242

$64,020

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$73,050

$56,899

$97,525

$64,767

$82,181

$46,667

$67,784

$60,210

$66,614

$70,176

$54,955

$79,980

$61,104

$47,794

$51,269

$38,634

$44,755



Supply Clerk Il

Juvenile Instruction Officer

Specialist Clerk |

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Juvenile Instruction- $57,207
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction- $48,920
Camp Sweeney

Juvenile Instruction- $3,506
Camp Sweeney

$29,755

$68,716

$915



