Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Institutional Supervisor I		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$229,031	\$73,050
Juvenile Instruction Officer		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$188,189	\$56,899
Superintendent Probation		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$168,747	\$97,525
Juvenile Instruction Officer		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$154,655	\$64,767
Deputy Probation Officer III		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$133,064	\$82,181
Juvenile Instruction Officer		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$128,623	\$46,667
Institutional Supervisor I		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$125,617	\$67,784
Juvenile Instruction Officer		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$118,798	\$60,210
Juvenile Instruction Officer		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$109,670	\$66,614
Juvenile Instruction Officer		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$103,078	\$70,176
Juvenile Instruction Officer		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$101,987	\$54,955
Juvenile Instruction Officer		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$97,774	\$79,980
Juvenile Instruction Officer		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$94,842	\$61,104
Juvenile Instruction Officer		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$89,570	\$47,794
Juvenile Instruction Officer		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$70,457	\$51,269
Specialist Clerk II		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$70,242	\$38,634
Institutional Supervisor II		Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$64,020	\$44,755

Supply Clerk II	Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$57,207	\$29,755
Juvenile Instruction Officer	Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$48,920	\$68,716
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Juvenile Instruction- Camp Sweeney	\$3,506	\$915